
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 20 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1973001238 5PSSDB 18.58 5.15 95.69

1973003983P3 - (323-1044) Grand Prairie Highlands Sec 14 5PSSDB 17.98 5.15 92.60

1973004024P3 - (323-234) Mustang Meadows Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.03 5.45 98.26

1973004073P3 - (323-850) Elyson Sec 56 WSD&P 5PSSDB 18.06 3.50 63.21

1973004091P3 - (323-1418) Telge Road Harris County 7PSSDB 18.04 5.95 107.34

1973004132P3 - (323-1049) Grand Prairie Sec 9 - WSD&P - Humberto 10PSSDA 18.14 4.55 82.54

1973004165P3 - (323-1360) Fulshear Lakes Hillside Sec 2 7PSSDB 18.12 6.40 115.97

1973004215P3 - (323-1092) Elyson Phase 7 Overflow Motigation Basins 7PSSDB 18.18 3.35 60.90

1973004225P3 - (323-1451) Lift Station No. 19 - HCMUD 165 10PSSDA 18.24 3.70 67.49

1973004276P3 - (323-576) Reserve at Katy Hockley Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.24 3.70 67.49

1973004299P3 - (323-428) Cross Creek West Commercial Tract Driveway 10PSSDA 18.24 6.20 113.09

1973004336P3 - (323-1229) Azalea Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.19 4.95 90.04

1973004373P3 - (323-116) STOKESBURY SEC 2 & 3 5PSSDB 18.25 5.70 104.02

1973004422P3 - (323-850) Elyson Sec 56 WSD&P 5PSSDB 18.21 3.50 63.74

1973004453P3 - (323-350) Red Hunt HEB - Hempstead 7PSSDB 18.25 8.25 150.56

1973004509P3 - 323-293 7PSSDB 18.32 3.35 61.37

1973004526P3 - (323-1350) CYPRESS GREEN SEC 21 5PSSDB 18.17 5.15 93.58

1973004578P3 - (323-1229) Azalea Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.14 4.95 89.79

1973004615P3 - (323-1267) Bergamo Sec 2 WSD 5PSSDB 18.20 3.70 67.34

1973004650 7PSSDB 18.27 5.95 108.71

1793.73

5% -89.69

SUBTOTAL 1704.04

-$165.00

TOTAL $1539.04

Settlement
of payment

Walter Pena Escalona 5/24/2025

R005226

0

D85

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (323-1044) Grand Prairie Highlands Sec 14

P3 - (323-919) Tamarron Crossing Street Ded 3

Fuel


	05-15-2025 to 05-21-2025



